
Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

15-10-2024 Tuesday
DRAWING & 

CRAFT

DRAWING & 

CRAFT

DRAWING & 

CRAFT/ G.K

DRAWING & 

CRAFT/ G.K

DRAWING & 

CRAFT/ G.K

16-10-2024 Wednesday EVS ENG (L) SST ENG (L) MATHS MARATHI MATHS SCIENCE MARATHI ENGLISH

17-10-2024 Thursday HINDI COMPUTER ENG G MATHS COMPUTER ENG (L) ENG (L) MATHS HINDI MARATHI

18-10-2024 Friday ENG (L) MATHS HINDI COMPUTER SST SCIENCE MARATHI MARATHI ENGLISH HINDI

19-10-2024 Saturday SST SCIENCE ENG (L) SCIENCE I ALGEBRA

21-10-2024 Monday MATHS EVS SCIENCE SST ENG (L) MATHS SST SST SCIENCE II GEOMETRY

22-10-2024 Tuesday MARATHI ENG G MATHS SCIENCE HINDI ENG (G) G.K HINDI GEOMETRY SCIENCE I

23-10-2024 Wednesday ENG G MARATHI MARATHI HINDI SCIENCE COMPUTER ENG (G) G.K ALGEBRA SCIENCE II

24-10-2024 Thursday G.K HINDI COMPUTER MARATHI ENG (G) DRAWING HINDI COMPUTER GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY & 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

25-10-2024 Friday COMPUTER G.K ENG (L) ENG (G) MARATHI HINDI DRAWING ENG (G)

HISTORY & 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY

26-10-2024 Saturday G.K COMPUTER DRAWING

 SELF DEFENCE 

& WATER 

SECURITY

WATER 

SECURITY & 

SELF DEFENCE

28-10-2024 Monday

YASH VIDYA NIKETAN S.S.C.

SEMESTER I TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

RESERVE DAY


